
Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Paper Name: I-Library & Information Society Max. Marks: 20

                                   

Figures Words 
1 21235002 NARDEV VERMA 17 Seventeen only
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar 17 Seventeen only
3 21235005 Neha Raheja 17 Seventeen only
4 21235007 Renu 18 Eighteen only
5 21235009 SUNIL 18 Eighteen only
6 21235010 Amit kumar 17 Seventeen only
7 21235011 Manisha 16 Sixteen only
8 21235012 Geetanjali 17 Seventeen only
9 21235014 Krishan 15 Fifteen only
10 21235016 Ashish 18 Eighteen only
11 21235017 Pardeep 18 Eighteen only
12 21235019 Manju devi 18 Eighteen only
13 21235020 Anjali 14 Fourteen only
14 21235022 Gulshan 17 Seventeen only
15 21235023 Mahesh 17 Seventeen only
16 21235025 Rohini 17 Seventeen only
17 21235026 Meenakshi 16 Sixteen only
18 21235027 Pinki 15 Fifteen only
19 21235028 Annu 15 Fifteen only
20 21235031 Monica Malhan 18 Eighteen only
21 21235032 Sunita 18 Eighteen only
22 21235033 Sonica Malhan 18 Eighteen only
23 21235035 Bajrang 14 Fourteen only
24 21235036 Suresh Kumar 17 Seventeen only
25 21235039 Pawan Kumar 20 Twenty only
26 21235041 Devender singh 17 Seventeen only
27 21235042 Rajesh kumar 16 Sixteen only
28 21235043 Priyanka devi 16 Sixteen only
29 21235044 Mamta Rani 16 Sixteen only
30 21235047 Mamta Devi 15 Fifteen only
31 21235048 Versha 17 Seventeen only
32 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar 17 Seventeen only
33 21235050 Sunil Kumar 18 Eighteen only
34 21235052 Ranbir kundia 16 Sixteen only
35 21235054 preeti kaushik 17 Seventeen only
36 21235056 VIKASH 16 Sixteen only
37 21235058 Sunita devi 16 Sixteen only
38 21235059 DALJEET KAUR 18 Eighteen only
39 21235060 Sumit Sharma 16 Sixteen only
40 21235061 Suman 17 Seventeen only
41 21235062 Aarti 17 Seventeen only
42 21235063 Jyoti dhanda 16 Sixteen only
43 21235063 Sandeep 16 Sixteen only
44 21235064 GURDEV 17 Seventeen only

S. No. Ref. No Name of the 
Student

Marks Obtained
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45 21235067 Reeman 17 Seventeen only
46 21235068 Sandeep 15 Fifteen only
47 21235071 Rajni 17 Seventeen only
48 21235072 Sandeep Kumar 13 Thirteen only
49 21235073 DEEPAK 13 Thirteen only
50 21235074 Jitendra Kumar 19 Nineteen only
51 21235075 Heena 17 Seventeen only
52 21235076 Rekha 18 Eighteen only
53 21235077 Pooja 19 Nineteen only
54 21235078 Arti 15 Fifteen only
55 21235079 Bharti 15 Fifteen only
56 21235080 Meenakshi Dhiman 19 Nineteen only
57 21235082 Uttam Kumar 20 Twenty only
58 21235084 Nikita 18 Eighteen only
59 21235086 Mukesh 16 Sixteen only
60 21235087 DEEPAK 18 Eighteen only
61 21235088 Rimpi 17 Seventeen only
62 21235089 Sarita rani 19 Nineteen only
63 21235090 Ankit Kumar 17 Seventeen only
64 21235091 Manish 17 Seventeen only
65 21235092 amanpreet kour 18 Eighteen only
66 21235093 Gargi 19 Nineteen only
67 21235094 Monika 14 Fourteen only
68 21235095 Robin singh 16 Sixteen only
69 21235096 Manjeet 19 Nineteen only
70 21235097 SUNIL SHARMA 19 Nineteen only
71 21235098 Sapna devi 19 Nineteen only
72 21235100 KRISHAN KUMAR 18 Eighteen only
73 21235101 POONAM 17 Seventeen only
74 21235102 Sourabh Sharma 15 Fifteen only
75 21235103 Ushma kangar 19 Nineteen only
76 21235104 siddharth baliyan 18 Eighteen only
77 21235106 Anuj 17 Seventeen only
78 21235108 Anju 17 Seventeen only
79 21235110 Geeta Rawat 18 Eighteen only
80 21235112 RAHUL SAINI 19 Nineteen only
81 21235113 Garima Sharma 16 Sixteen only
82 21235114 Mandip singh 12 Twelve only
83 21235117 Raman 17 Seventeen only
84 21235118 Ramesh jaglan 16 Sixteen only
85 21235119 Gagandeep Singh 15 Fifteen only
86 21235120 Ruma devi 15 Fifteen only
87 21235121 Swati rani 15 Fifteen only
88 21235123 Kirti 19 Nineteen only
89 21235124 Vandana 15 Fifteen only
90 21235125 Rajender 16 Sixteen only
91 21235126 Vandana Rana 17 Seventeen only
92 21235127 Vishal kumar s/o Rajesh kumar19 Nineteen only
93 21235128 RAHUL S/O SH. RAVINDER SINGH19 Nineteen only
94 21235131 Aman Deep 16 Sixteen only
95 21235132 Rahul sharma 18 Eighteen only
96 21235133 Bhupinder Singh 17 Seventeen only
97 21235134 Pinki sharma 18 Eighteen only
98 21235135 Gaurav 15 Fifteen only
99 21235136 Preeti 16 Sixteen only
100 21235137 Preeti Rawal 17 Seventeen only



101 21235138 Jonika 16 Sixteen only
102 21235139 Priyanka Rani 18 Eighteen only
103 21235140 Bhawna 18 Eighteen only
104 21235141 Ram Naresh 18 Eighteen only
105 21235142 Renu 15 Fifteen only
106 21235143 Suman 14 Fourteen only
107 21235144 RAM MEHAR 18 Eighteen only
108 21235145 Deepak 17 Seventeen only
109 21235147 Ankush Vats 19 Nineteen only
110 21235148 Ankita babbar 18 Eighteen only
111 21235149 Suraksha 12 Twelve only
112 21235150 Sumeena 18 Eighteen only
113 21235151 Rama kumari 10 Ten only
114 21235152 MANSHI 20 Twenty only

Signature of Course Co-ordinator                                              Signature of Evaluator

( Dr. Jyotsna Gupta)
Assistant Professor, DDE, KUK



Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Max. Marks: 20

Sr. No. Reference No. Name Marks in fig Marks in Words
1 21235002 Nardev Verma 19 Nineteen Only
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar 19 Nineteen Only
3 21235005 Neha Raheja 19 Nineteen Only
4 21235007 Renu Rani 12 Twelve Only
5 21235009 Sunil 18 Eighteen Only
6 21235010 Amit Kumar 19 Nineteen Only
7 21235012 Geetanjali 19 Nineteen Only
8 21235014 Krishan 16 Sixteen Only
9 21235016 Ashish 18 Eighteen Only
10 21235017 Pardeep 18 Eighteen Only
11 21235019 Manju 18 Eighteen Only
12 21235020 Anjali 18 Eighteen Only
13 21235021 Mamta 18 Eighteen Only
14 21235022 Gulshan 18 Eighteen Only
15 21235023 Mahesh 20 Twenty Only
16 21235026 Meenakshi 19 Nineteen Only
17 21235027 Pinki 16 Sixteen Only
18 21235028 Annu 19 Nineteen Only
19 21235030 Nishu Kamboj 18 Eighteen Only
20 21235031 Monica Malhan 18 Eighteen Only
21 21235032 Sunita 17 Seventeen Only
22 21235033 Sonica Malhan 18 Eighteen Only
23 21235035 Bajrang 15 Fifteen Only
24 21235036 Suresh Kumar 18 Eighteen Only
25 21235039 Pawan Kumar 20 Twenty Only
26 21235041 Devender Singh 19 Nineteen Only
27 21235042 Rajesh Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
28 21235044 Mamta Rani 9 Nine Only
29 21235047 Mamta Devi 17 Seventeen Only
30 21235048 Versha 18 Eighteen Only
31 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar 18 Eighteen Only
32 21235050 Sunil Kumar 20 Twenty Only

Paper Name: II Knowledge Organization Information 
Processing and Retrieval                                           
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33 21235052 Ranbir kundia 13 Thirteen Only
34 21235054 Preeti 19 Nineteen Only
35 21235056 Vikash 19 Nineteen Only
36 21235058 Sunita Devi 13 Thirteen Only
37 21235059 Daljeet Kaur 20 Twenty Only
38 21235060 Sumit Sharma 19 Nineteen Only
39 21235061 Suman 17 Seventeen Only
40 21235062 Aarti 18 Eighteen Only
41 21235063 Sandeep 14 Fourteen Only
42 21235064 Gurdev 16 Sixteen Only
43 21235067 Reeman 16 Sixteen Only
44 21235068 Sandeep 18 Eighteen Only
45 21235071 Rajni 19 Nineteen Only
46 21235072 Sandeep Kumar 14 Fourteen Only
47 21235073 Deepak 15 Fifteen Only
48 21235074 Jitendra Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
49 21235075 Heena 17 Seventeen Only
50 21235076 Rekha 9 Nine Only
51 21235078 Aarti 12 Twelve Only
52 21235079 Bharti 10 Ten Only
53 21235080 Meenakshi 16 Sixteen Only
54 21235082 Uttam Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
55 21235084 Nikita 15 Fifteen Only
56 21235086 Mukesh 15 Fifteen Only
57 21235087 Deepak 17 Seventeen Only
58 21235088 Rimpi 12 Twelve Only
59 21235089 Sarita Rani 15 Fifteen Only
60 21235090 Ankit Kumar 13 Thirteen Only
61 21235091 Manish 15 Fifteen Only
62 21235092 Amanpreet Kaur 9 Nine Only
63 21235093 Gargi 16 Sixteen Only
64 21235094 Monika 17 Seventeen Only
65 21235095 Robin Singh 13 Thirteen Only
66 21235096 Manjeet 15 Fifteen Only
67 21235097 Sunil Sharma 15 Fifteen Only
68 21235098 Sapna Devi 15 Fifteen Only
69 21235100 Krishan Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
70 21235101 Poonam 15 Fifteen Only
71 21235102 Sourabh Sharma 12 Twelve Only
72 21235103 Ushma Kangar 18 Eighteen Only
73 21235104 Siddharth Bakiyan 13 Thirteen Only
74 21235108 Anju 10 Ten Only



75 21235110 Geeta Rawat 18 Eighteen Only
76 21235111 Pooja Sulekh 14 Fourteen Only
77 21235112 Rahul Saini 13 Thirteen Only
78 21235113 Garima Sharma 15 Fifteen Only
79 21235117 Raman 13 Thirteen Only
80 21235118 Ramesh Jaglan 16 Sixteen Only
81 21235119 Gagandeep Singh 16 Sixteen Only
82 21235120 Ruma Devi 17 Seventeen Only
83 21235121 Swati Rani 17 Seventeen Only
84 21235122 Somvir Rana 14 Fourteen Only
85 21235123 Kirti 18 Eighteen Only
86 21235124 Vandana 13 Thirteen Only
87 21235125 Rajender 15 Fifteen Only
88 21235126 Vandana Rana 15 Fifteen Only
89 21235127 Vishal Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
90 21235128 Rahul 16 Sixteen Only
91 21235129 Parveen Kumar 15 Fifteen Only
92 21235131 Aman Deep 14 Fourteen Only
93 21235132 Rahul Sharma 7 Seven Only
94 21235134 Pinki Sharma 7 Seven Only
95 21235135 Gaurav 13 Thirteen Only
96 21235136 Preeti 12 Twelve Only
97 21235137 Preeti Rawal 17 Seventeen Only
98 21235138 Jonika 14 Fourteen Only
99 21235139 Priyanka Rani 17 Seventeen Only
100 21235140 Bhawna 17 Seventeen Only
101 21235141 Ram Naresh 16 Sixteen Only
102 21235142 Renu 14 Fourteen Only
103 21235143 Suman 16 Sixteen Only
104 21235144 Ram Mehar 16 Sixteen Only
105 21235145 Deepak 14 Fourteen Only
106 21235147 Ankush Vats 17 Seventeen Only
107 21235148 Ankita Babbar 12 Twelve Only
108 21235149 Suraksha 14 Fourteen Only
109 21235150 Sumeena 15 Fifteen Only
110 21235151 Rama Kumari 7 Seven Only
111 21235152 Manshi 17 Seventeen Only

Dr. Ajay Kumar



Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Max. Marks 20

S. No Reference NumberStudent Name Figure Words
1 21235002 Nardev Verma 11 Eleven 
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar 12 Twelve 
3 21235005 Neha Raheja 11 Eleven 
4 21235007 Renu Rani 12 Twelve 
5 21235009 Sunil 9 Nine 
6 21235010 Amit Kumar 9 Nine 
7 21235011 Manisha 9 Nine 
8 21235012 Geetanjali 13 Thirteen 
9 21235014 Krishan 9 Nine 
10 21235016 Ashish 11 Eleven 
11 21235017 Pardeep 11 Eleven 
12 21235019 Manju Devi 9 Nine 
13 21235020 Anjali 13 Thirteen 
14 21235022 Gulshan 11 Eleven 
15 21235023 Mahesh 10 Ten 
16 21235025 Rohini 11 Eleven 
17 21235026 Meenakshi 11 Eleven 
18 21235027 Pinki 11 Eleven 
19 21235028 Annu 10 Ten 
20 21235030 Nishu Kamboj 10 Ten 
21 21235031 Monica Malhan 12 Twelve 
22 21235032 Sunita 8 Eight 
23 21235033 Sonica Malhan 12 Twelve 
24 21235035 Bajrang 11 Eleven 
25 21235036 Suresh Kumar 11 Eleven 
26 21235039 Pawan Kumar 12 Twelve 
27 21235041 Devender Singh 9 Nine 
28 21235042 Rajesh Kumar 14 Fourteen 
29 21235043 Priyanka Devi 13 Thirteen 
30 21235044 Mamta Rani 8 Eight 
31 21235047 Mamta Devi 9 Nine 
32 21235048 Versha 10 Ten 
33 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar 10 Ten 
34 21235050 Sunil Kumar 11 Eleven 

Subject/Paper Name: Paper III: Management 
of Library and Information Centres
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35 21235052 Ranbir Kundia 6 Six 
36 21235054 Preeti Kaushik 8 Eight 
37 21235056 Vikash 6 Six 
38 21235058 Sunita Devi 8 Eight 
39 21235059 Daljeet Kaur 13 Thirteen 
40 21235060 Sumit Sharma 8 Eight 
41 21235061 Suman 9 Nine 
42 21235062 Aarti 11 Eleven 
43 21235063 Sandeep 11 Eleven 
44 21235064 Gurdev 10 Ten 
45 21235067 Reeman 10 Ten 
46 21235068 Sandeep 8 Eight 
47 21235069 Jyoti Dhanda 11 Eleven 
48 21235071 Rajni 10 Ten 
49 21235072 Sandeep Kumar 8 Eight 
50 21235073 Deepak 9 Nine 
51 21235074 Jitendra Kumar 9 Nine 
52 21235075 Heena 10 Ten 
53 21235076 Rekha 15 Fifteen 
54 21235077 Pooja 7 Seven 
55 21235078 Arti 15 Fifteen 
56 21235079 Bharti 15 Fifteen 
57 21235080 Meenakshi Dhiman 14 Fourteen 
58 21235082 Uttam Kumar 15 Fifteen 
59 21235084 Nikita 15 Fifteen 
60 21235086 Mukesh 11 Eleven 
61 21235087 Deepak 14 Fourteen 
62 21235088 Rimpi 13 Thirteen 
63 21235089 Sarita Rani 15 Fifteen 
64 21235090 Ankit Kumar 15 Fifteen 
65 21235091 Manish 15 Fifteen 
66 21235092 Amanpreet Kour 13 Thirteen 
67 21235093 Gargi 13 Thirteen 
68 21235094 Monika 13 Thirteen 
69 21235095 Robin Singh 15 Fifteen 
70 21235096 Manjeet 16 Sixteen 
71 21235097 Sunil Sharma 16 Sixteen 
72 21235098 Sapna Devi 12 Twelve 
73 21235099 Preeti 15 Fifteen 
74 21235100 Krishan Kumar 11 Eleven 
75 21235101 Poonam 8 Eight 
76 21235102 Sourabh Sharma 15 Fifteen 
77 21235103 Ushma Kangar 17 Seventeen 
78 21235104 Siddharth Baliyan 16 Sixteen 



79 21235108 Anju 17 Seventeen 
80 21235110 Geeta Rawat 18 Eighteen 
81 21235111 Pooja Sulekh 15 Fifteen 
82 21235112 Rahul Saini 12 Twelve 
83 21235113 Garima Sharma 15 Fifteen 
84 21235117 Raman 10 Ten 
85 21235118 Ramesh Jaglan 16 Sixteen 
86 21235119 Gagandeep Singh 14 Fourteen 
87 21235120 Ruma Devi 13 Thirteen 
88 21235121 Swati Rani 13 Thirteen 
89 21235122 Somvir Rana 16 Sixteen 
90 21235123 Kirti 16 Sixteen 
91 21235124 Vandana 11 Eleven 
92 21235125 Rajender 15 Fifteen 
93 21235126 Vandana Rana 11 Eleven 
94 21235127 Vishal Kumar 16 Sixteen 
95 21235128 Rahul S/O Sh. Ravinder 

Singh
16 Sixteen 

96 21235129 Parveen Kumar 14 Fourteen 
97 21235131 Aman Deep 12 Twelve 
98 21235132 Rahul Sharma 7 Seven 
99 21235134 Pinki Sharma 15 Fifteen 
100 21235135 Gaurav 14 Fourteen 
101 21235136 Preeti 12 Twelve 
102 21235137 Preeti Rawal 14 Fourteen 
103 21235138 Jonika 5 Five 
104 21235139 Priyanka Rani 13 Thirteen 
105 21235140 Bhawna 17 Seventeen 
106 21235141 Ram Naresh 16 Sixteen 
107 21235142 Renu 16 Sixteen 
108 21235143 Suman 15 Fifteen 
109 21235144 Ram Mehar 16 Sixteen 
110 21235145 Deepak 15 Fifteen 
111 21235147 Ankush Vats 17 Seventeen 
112 21235148 Ankita Babbar 13 Thirteen 
113 21235149 Suraksha 14 Fourteen 
114 21235151 Rama Kumari 17 Seventeen 
115 21235152 Manshi 15 Fifteen 

Signature
(Dr. Mahipal Dutt)



Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Subject/Paper Name: Paper IV Information Sources Max Marks 20

Sr. No. Reference No. Name Marks Marks in words
1 21235002 Nardev Verma 17 Seventeen Only
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
3 21235005 Neha Raheja 16 Sixteen Only
4 21235007 Renu Rani 14 Fourteen Only
5 21235009 SUNIL 15 Fifteen Only
6 21235010 Amit kumar 16 Sixteen Only
7 21235011 Maniaha 16 Sixteen Only
8 21235012 Geetanjali 16 Sixteen Only
9 21235014 Krishan 14 Fourteen Only
10 21235017 PARDEEP 17 Seventeen Only
11 21235019 Manju Devi 16 Sixteen Only
12 21235020 Anjali 13 Thirteen Only
13 21235021 Mamta 15 Fifteen Only
14 21235022 Gulshan 11 Eleven Only
15 21235023 Mahesh 17 Seventeen Only
16 21235025 Rohini 14 Fourteen Only
17 21235026 Meenakshi 17 Seventeen Only
18 21235027 Pinki 16 Sixteen Only
19 21235028 Annu 16 Sixteen Only
20 21235031 Monica Malhan 17 Seventeen Only
21 21235032 Sunita 17 Seventeen Only
22 21235033 Sonica Malhan 17 Seventeen Only
23 21235035 Bajrang 16 Sixteen Only
24 21235039 Pawan Kumar 17 Seventeen Only
25 21235041 Devender singh 16 Sixteen Only
26 21235042 Rajesh kumar 12 Twelve Only
27 21235043 Priyanka devi 12 Twelve Only
28 21235044 Mamta Rani 14 Fourteen Only
29 21235047 Mamta Devi 16 Sixteen Only
30 21235048 Versha 16 Sixteen Only
31 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
32 21235050 Sunil Kumar 16 Sixteen Only
33 21235052 Ranbir kundia 7 Seven Only
34 21235054 preeti 16 Sixteen Only
35 21235056 VIKASH 17 Seventeen Only
36 21235058 Sunita devi 15 Fifteen Only
37 21235059 DALJEET KAUR 16 Sixteen Only
38 21235060 Sumit Sharma 15 Fifteen Only
39 21235061 Suman 15 Fifteen Only
40 21235062 Aarti 14 Fourteen Only

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
KURUKSHETRA UNIVERSITY, KURUKSHETRA
(Established by the State Legislature Act XII of 1956)

(‘A+’ Grade, NAAC Accredited)
Internal Assessment Award



41 21235063 Sandeep 16 Sixteen Only
42 21235064 GURDEV 15 Fifteen Only
43 21135067 Reeman 15 Fifteen Only
44 21235068 Sandeep 17 Seventeen Only
45 21235069 Jyoti dhanda 15 Fifteen Only
46 21235071 Rajni 15 Fifteen Only
47 21235072 Sandeep Kumar 15 Fifteen Only
48 21235073 DEEPAK 10 Ten Only
49 21235074 JITENDRA KUMAR 15 Fifteen Only
50 21235075 Heena 15 Fifteen Only
51 21235076 Rekha 16 Sixteen Only 
52 21235077 Pooja 13 Thirteen Only 
53 21235078 Arti 16 Sixteen Only 
54 21235079 Bharti 16 Sixteen Only 
55 21235080 Meenakshi Dhiman 15 Fifteen Only 
56 21235082 Uttam Kumar 14 Fourteen Only 
57 21235084 Nikita 16 Sixteen Only 
58 21235086 Mukesh 14 Fourteen Only 
59 21235087 Deepak 19 Nineteen Only 
60 21235088 Rimpi 17 Seventeen Only 
61 21235089 Sarita Rani 13 Thirteen Only 
62 21235090 Ankit Kumar 16 Sixteen Only 
63 21235091 Manish 16 Sixteen Only 
64 21235092 Amanpreet Kour 17 Seventeen Only 
65 21235093 Gargi 17 Seventeen Only 
66 21235094 Monika 15 Fifteen Only 
67 21235095 Robin Singh 16 Sixteen Only 
68 21235096 Manjeet 16 Sixteen Only 
69 21235097 Sunil Sharma 17 Seventeen Only 
70 21235098 Sapna Devi 14 Fourteen Only 
71 21235099 Preeti 17 Seventeen Only 
72 21235100 Krishan Kumar 13 Thirteen Only 
73 21235101 Poonam 10 Ten Only 
74 21235102 Sourabh Sharma 12 Twelve Only 
75 21235103 Ushma Kangar 16 Sixteen Only 
76 21235104 Siddharth Baliyan 17 Seventeen Only 
77 21235106 Anuj 9 Nine Only 
78 21235108 Anju 16 Sixteen Only 
79 21235110 Geeta Rawat 16 Sixteen Only 
80 21235111 Pooja Sulekh 14 Fourteen Only 
81 21235112 Rahul Saini 17 Seventeen Only 
82 21235117 Raman 15 Fifteen Only 
83 21235118 Ramesh Jaglan 13 Thirteen Only 
84 21235119 Gagandeep Singh 14 Fourteen Only 
85 21235120 Ruma Devi 13 Thirteen Only 
86 21235121 Swati Rani 14 Fourteen Only 
87 21235122 Somvir Rana 17 Seventeen Only 
88 21235123 Kirti 18 Eighteen Only 
89 21235124 Vandana 11 Eleven Only 
90 21235125 Rajender 16 Sixteen Only 
91 21235126 Vandana Rana 15 Fifteen Only 
92 21235127 Vishal Kumar 16 Sixteen Only 



93 21235128 Rahul 16 Sixteen Only 
94 21235129 Parveen Kumar 16 Sixteen Only 
95 21235131 Aman Deep 16 Sixteen Only 
96 21235132 Rahul Sharma 15 Fifteen Only 
97 21235133 Bhupinder Singh 18 Eighteen Only 
98 21235134 Pinki Sharma 16 Sixteen Only 
99 21235135 Gaurav 7 Seven Only 
100 21235136 Preeti 16 Sixteen Only 
101 21235137 Preeti Rawal 13 Thirteen Only 
102 21235138 Jonika 15 Fifteen Only 
103 21235139 Priyanka Rani 14 Fourteen Only 
104 21235140 Bhawna 16 Sixteen Only 
105 21235141 Ram Naresh 17 Seventeen Only 
106 21235142 Renu 14 Fourteen Only 
107 21235143 Suman 11 Eleven Only 
108 21235144 Ram Mehar 17 Seventeen Only 
109 21235145 Deepak 12 Twelve Only 
110 21235147 Ankush Vats 18 Eighteen Only 
111 21235148 Ankita Babbar 16 Sixteen Only 
112 21235149 Suraksha 13 Thirteen Only 
113 21235150 Sumeena 11 Eleven Only 
114 21235151 Rama Kumari 16 Sixteen Only 
115 21235152 Manshi 16 Sixteen Only 



Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Paper Name: V- Users and Information Services                                              Max. Marks: 20

Sr. No. Reference No. Name of Student Father's name Figures Word
1 21235002 Nardev Verma Gulshan Kumar verma 19 Ninteen
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar Ramesh Chand 14 Forteen
3 21235005 Neha Raheja Sushil kumar 17 Seventeen
4 21235007 Renu Rani Diwan Singh 14 Forteen
5 21235009 SUNIL SADHU RAM 15 Fifteen
6 21235010 Amit kumar Jagdeep kumar 16 Sixteen
7 21235011 Maniaha Satpal 14 Forteen
8 21235012 Geetanjali Rakesh dhiman 14 Forteen
9 21235016 Ashish SRI Bhagwan 12 Twelve
10 21235017 Pardeep Multan singh 17 Seventeen
11 21235019 Manju devi Sh.Rajbir singh 17 Seventeen
12 21235020 Anjali Shamsher Singh 9 Nine
13 21235022 Gulshan Jaswant Singh 16 Sixteen
14 21235023 Mahesh Megh Raj 16 Sixteen
15 21235025 Rohini Suresh2 12 Twelve
16 21235026 Meenakshi Kawarbhan 15 Fifteen
17 21235027 Pinki Sh.Rajesh kumar 14 Forteen
18 21235028 Annu Shri Rajbir Singh 16 Sixteen
19 21235030 Nishu kamboj Subhash kamboj 13 Thirteen
20 21235031 Monica Malhan Udeybhan Malhan 18 Eighteen
21 21235032 Sunita Omparkash 16 Sixteen
22 21235033 Sonica Malhan Balbir singh Malhan 18 Eighteen
23 21235035 Bajrang Sh Ramkishan 13 Thirteen
24 21235036 Suresh Kumar Vishnu Dutt 15 Fifteen
25 21235039 Pawan Kumar Virendera Kumar 18 Eighteen
26 21235041 Devender singh Sh.Satbir singh 17 Seventeen
27 21235042 Rajesh kumar Ram Chander 15 Fifteen
28 21235043 Priyanka devi Surjeet Singh 14 Forteen
29 21235044 Mamta Rani Sahab singh 16 Sixteen
30 21235047 Mamta Devi W/o Sanjiv Kumar 12 Twelve
31 21235048 Versha Girdhari lal 17 Seventeen
32 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar Sh.Pala Ram 15 Fifteen
33 21235050 Sunil Kumar Dalip singh 16 Sixteen
34 21235054 preeti kaushik Krishan kumar 16 Sixteen
35 21235056 VIKASH RATAN SINGH 16 Sixteen
36 21235058 Sunita devi Rattan singh 16 Sixteen
37 21235059 DALJEET KAUR Baldev Singh 17 Seventeen
38 21235060 Sumit Sharma Hari ram 16 Sixteen
39 21235061 Suman Ishwar 16 Sixteen
40 21235062 Aarti Suresh Kumar 16 Sixteen
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41 21235063 Sandeep Sultan Singh 15 Fifteen
42 21235064 GURDEV DHARAM PAL 14 Forteen
43 21235068 Sandeep Gyan Chand 13 Thirteen
44 21235071 Rajni Raghbir 17 Seventeen
45 21235072 Sandeep Kumar Braj Mohan 13 Thirteen
46 21235073 DEEPAK RAMDHARI 13 Thirteen
47 21235074 Jitendra Kumar Ashok kumar 14 Fifteen
48 21235075 Heena Ashok kumar 13 Thirteen
49 21235076 Rekha Ramphal 13 Thirteen 
50 21235077 Pooja Rajender 10 Ten Only
51 21235078 Arti Purushotam Kumar 16 Sixteen
52 21235079 Bharti Sh. Purushotam 16 Sixteen
53 21235080 Meenakshi Dhiman Balkrishan 18 Eighteen
54 21235082 Uttam Kumar Rajender Kumar 17 Seventeen
55 21235084 Nikita Mahender Singh 15 Fifteen
56 21235086 Mukesh Ajmer singh 16 Sixteen
57 21235087 DEEPAK DIN DAYAL 19 Ninteen
58 21235088 Rimpi Ranjeet singh 16 Sixteen
59 21235089 Sarita rani Jagat Singh 17 Seventeen
60 21235090 Ankit Kumar Satyawan singh 16 Sixteen
61 21235091 Manish Balwan 16 Sixteen
62 21235092 Amanpreet kour Malkeet singh 13 Thirteen 
63 21235093 Gargi Raj Kumar 16 Sixteen
64 21235094 Monika Ramesh 16 Sixteen
65 21235095 Robin singh Sh.Darvesh 16 Sixteen
66 21235096 Manjeet Ajmer Singh 17 Seventeen
67 21235097 SUNIL SHARMA RAMESHWAR SINGH 17 Seventeen
68 21235098 Sapna devi Balwan 19 Ninteen
69 21235099 Preeti Surender Singh 15 Fifteen
70 21235100 KRISHAN KUMAR GIRDHALA 16 Sixteen
71 21235101 POONAM Lavher manjhi 11 Eleven
72 21235102 Sourabh Sharma Yashpal 14 Forteen
73 21235103 Ushma kangar Pritam singh kangar 18 Eighteen
74 21235104 siddharth baliyan Arvind 16 Sixteen
75 21235105 Raviraj Sh. Wazir singh 8 Eight Only
76 21235108 Anju Subhash 17 Seventeen
77 21235110 Geeta Rawat Khem Singh Rawat 19 Ninteen
78 21235111 Pooja Sulekh Jagmohan Singh 17 Seventeen
79 21235112 RAHUL SAINI DHARAM PAL SAINI 18 Eighteen
80 21235113 Garima sharma Vinod kumar 17 Seventeen
81 21235114 Mandip singh Balinder singh 11 Eleven
82 21235117 Raman Dalbir singh 13 Thirteen 
83 21235118 Ramesh jaglan Sunehara 11 Eleven
84 21235119 Gagandeep Singh Kulwant Singh 16 Sixteen
85 21235120 Ruma devi Rampal singh 12 Twelve
86 21235121 Swati rani Babu ram 12 Twelve
87 21235122 Somvir rana Hament kumar rana 19 Ninteen
88 21235123 Kirti Vijay Kumar 15 Fifteen
89 21235124 Vandana Ranveer 15 Fifteen
90 21235125 Rajender Rishal 17 Seventeen
91 21235126 Vandana Rana Joginder Singh 15 Fifteen
92 21235127 Vishal kumar Rajesh kumar 16 Sixteen



93 21235128 RAHUL Sh. Ravinder Singh 18 Eighteen
94 21235129 Parveen Kumar Mohinder Singh 15 Fifteen
95 21235131 Aman Deep Balwan Singh 16 Sixteen
96 21235132 Rahul sharma Prem chand 16 Sixteen
97 21235133 Bhupinder Singh Subhash chand 17 Seventeen
98 21235134 Pinki sharma Vinod sharma 15 Fifteen
99 21235135 Gaurav Karan singh 14 Forteen
100 21235136 Preeti Surender kumar 15 Fifteen
101 21235137 Preeti Rawal Ishwar Singh 18 Eighteen
102 21235138 Jonika Birender 15 Fifteen
103 21235139 Priyanka Rani Madan Lal 17 Seventeen
104 21235140 Bhawna Sh. Khayali dutt 19 Ninteen
105 21235141 Ram Naresh Brahma Nand 18 Eighteen
106 21235142 Renu Dalbir 17 Seventeen
107 21235143 Suman Bhal Singh 15 Fifteen
108 21235144 RAM MEHAR RAMESH KUMAR 19 Ninteen
109 21235145 Deepak Tilak raj 16 Sixteen
110 21235147 Ankush Vats Satbir Vats 17 Seventeen
111 21235148 Ankita babbar Ashok kumar babbar 17 Seventeen
112 21235149 Suraksha Rakesh kumar 13 Thirteen 
113 21235150 Sumeena Ishwer singh 13 Thirteen 
114 21235151 Rama kumari Bindavan Singh 10 Ten Only
115 21235152 MANSHI SUMIT 20 Twenty

Signature of Course Co-ordinator Signature of Evaluator

Ladwa
I. G. N. College, 

(Dr. Rupesh Gaur)
Librarian



Name of the Exam: B. Lib. & Inf. Sc. Session: July 2021
Subject/Paper Name: Paper VI: ICT Applications in LIS (Theory)Max. Marks 12

Sr.No. Reference No. Name Figure Words
1 21235002 Nardev Verma 11 Eleven 
2 21235004 Sanjay Kumar 10 Ten 
3 21235005 Neha Raheja 10 Ten 
4 21235007 Renu Rani 10 Ten 
5 21235009 SUNIL 9 Nine 
6 21235010 Amit kumar 10 Ten 
7 21235011 Manisha 10 Ten 
8 21235012 Geetanjali 10 Ten 
9 21235014 Krishan 11 Eleven 
10 21235016 Ashish 10 Ten 
11 21235017 Pardeep 10 Ten 
12 21235019 Manju Devi 10 Ten 
13 21235020 Anjali 10 Ten 
14 21235021 Mamta 10 Ten 
15 21235022 Gulshan 9 Nine 
16 21235023 Mahesh 10 Ten 
17 21235025 Rohini 11 Eleven 
18 21235026 Meenakshi 11 Eleven 
19 21235027 Pinki 10 Ten 
20 21235028 Annu 10 Ten 
21 21235030 Nishu kamboj 10 Ten 
22 21235031 Monica Malhan 11 Eleven 
23 21235032 Sunita 10 Ten 
24 21235033 Sonica Malhan 11 Eleven 
25 21235035 Bajrang 10 Ten 
26 21235036 Suresh Kumar 10 Ten 
27 21235039 Pawan Kumar 11 Eleven 
28 21235041 Devender Singh 10 Ten 
29 21235042 Rajesh kumar 10 Ten 
30 21235043 Priyanka davi 10 Ten 
31 21235044 Mamta Rani 11 Eleven 
32 21235047 Mamta Devi 10 Ten 
33 21235048 Vetsha 11 Eleven 
34 21235049 Sanjeev Kumar 9 Nine 

DIRECTORATE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
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35 21235050 Sunil Kumar 10 Ten 
36 21235054 preeti kaushik 10 Ten 
37 21235056 VIKASH 10 Ten 
38 21235058 Sunita devi 10 Ten 
39 21235059 Daljeet Kaur 10 Ten 
40 21235060 Sumit Sharma 9 Nine 
41 21235061 Suman 10 Ten 
42 21235062 Aarti 7 Seven 
43 21235063 Sandeep 11 Eleven 
44 21235064 GURDEV 9 Nine 
45 21235067 Reeman 10 Ten 
46 21235068 Sandeep 10 Ten 
47 21235071 Rajni 11 Eleven 
48 21235072 Sandeep Kumar 10 Ten 
49 21235073 Deepak 10 Ten 
50 21235074 Jitendra Kumar 9 Nine 
51 21235075 Heena 10 Ten 
52 21235076 Rekha 11 Eleven 
53 21235077 Pooja 11 Eleven 
54 21235078 Arti 11 Eleven 
55 21235079 Bharti 11 Eleven 
56 21235080 Meenakshi 

Dhiman
11 Eleven 

57 21235082 Uttam Kumar 10 Ten 
58 21235084 Nikita 11 Eleven 
59 21235086 Mukesh 11 Eleven 
60 21235087 DEEPAK 11 Eleven 
61 21235088 Rimpi 11 Eleven 
62 21235089 Sarita rani 11 Eleven 
63 21235090 Ankit Kumar 12 Ten 
64 21235091 Manish 11 Ten 
65 21235092 Amanpreet kour 11 Eleven 
66 21235093 Gargi 11 Eleven 
67 21235094 Monika 11 Eleven 
68 21235095 Robin singh 13 Ten 
69 21235096 Manjeet 11 Eleven 
70 21235097 SUNIL SHARMA 11 Eleven 
71 21235098 Sapna devi 11 Eleven 
72 21235100 KRISHAN KUMAR 10 Ten 
73 21235101 POONAM 11 Eleven 
74 21235102 Sourabh Sharma 11 Eleven 
75 21235103 Ushma kangar 11 Eleven 
76 21235104 siddharth baliyan 11 Eleven 
77 21235106 Anuj 10 Ten 
78 21235108 Anju 11 Eleven 



79 21235110 Geeta Rawat 11 Eleven 
80 21235111 Pooja Sulekh 10 Ten 
81 21235112 RAHUL SAINI 10 Ten 
82 21235113 Garima Sharma 11 Eleven 
83 21235114 Mandip singh 11 Eleven 
84 21235117 Raman 11 Eleven 
85 21235118 Ramesh jaglan 10 Ten 
86 21235119 Gagandeep Singh 11 Eleven 
87 21235120 Ruma devi 11 Eleven 
88 21235121 Swati rani 11 Eleven 
89 21235122 Somvir rana 11 Eleven 
90 21235123 Kirti 11 Eleven 
91 21235124 Vandana 11 Eleven 
92 21235125 Rajender 11 Eleven 
93 21235126 Vandana Rana 11 Eleven 
94 21235127 Vishal kumar s/o 

Rajesh kumar
11 Eleven 

95 21235128 RAHUL S/O SH. 
RAVINDER SINGH

11 Eleven 

96 21235129 Parveen Kumar 11 Eleven 
97 21235131 Aman Deep 11 Eleven 
98 21235132 Rahul sharma 14 Fourteen
99 21235133 Bhupinder Singh 11 Eleven 
100 21235134 Pinki sharma 11 Eleven 
101 21235135 Gaurav 11 Eleven 
102 21235136 Preeti 11 Eleven 
103 21235137 Preeti Rawal 11 Eleven 
104 21235138 Jonika 11 Eleven 
105 21235139 Priyanka Rani 11 Eleven 
106 21235140 Bhawna 11 Eleven 
107 21235141 Ram Naresh 11 Eleven 
108 21235142 Renu 11 Eleven 
109 21235143 Suman 11 Eleven 
110 21235144 RAM MEHAR 11 Eleven 
111 21235145 Deepak 11 Eleven 
112 21235147 Ankush Vats 11 Eleven 
113 21235148 Ankita babbar 11 Eleven 
114 21235149 Suraksha 11 Eleven 
115 21235150 Sumeena 10 Ten 
116 21235151 Rama kumari 7 Seven 
117 21235152 MANSHI 10 Ten 

Signature
(Dr. Mahipal Dutt)
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